03/04/2021
11:55AM

NAGALAND STATE LOTTERIES

DEAR

KOSAI MORNING

03/04/2021
11:55AM

22nd Draw held on 03/04/2021 Price ¥6/-

1st Prizez1 Crore/= ssc 21358

(including Super Prize Amt)

Sold by : SUB-STOCKIST - PRIYANKA LOTTERY - DEGANGA (JAY MAA KALI LOTT-DGA)
T 1000/- 21358 (REMAINING ALL SERIALS)

Cons. Prize

2nd Prize < 9000/-

01145 29273 64182 69028 72094 80236 80474 87314 97088 98620

3rd Prize < 500/-

2322 2618 4167 5583 7207 7802 8487 8600 8922 9531

4th Prize < 250/-

2557 4368 4795 5072 6626 7513 8019 8118 9222 9827

STATELOTTEAES (5} NAGALAHD ATETE LOTTERIE

CROREPATIS

= * “-

LOTTERIES

0173 0904 1
0241 0908 1
0369 0940 1
0439 0992 1
0460 1007 1
0507 1043 1
0541 1159 1
0614 1228 1
0702 1363 1
0757 1442 2

5th Prize < 120/-

Congratulations/!

D E A R MD:;‘::I?NL;DM @ NAGALAND STATE LOTTERIES
® o
MONTHLY & BUMPERS
LOTTERIES EAR

have Created More than

Ticket Price
26
I)EAR HERCIIRY WEDNESDAY

(I ncludin gSup r Pri

TICKET NO :
84H 65416

DRAW DATE :
17-02-2021

DRAW TIME :

ASH UTOSH SARKAR

JALPAIGURI, WEST BENGAL

TO KNOW HOW TO CLAIM PRIZE MONEY FOR WINNING TICKETS, CALL : 1800 102 3680 (TOLL FREE)

503 2122 2827 3420 5054 6148 7502
515 2129 2930 3443 5061 6342 7516
519 2132 3030 3483 5188 6553 7857
568 2331 3213 4000 5213 6667 7868
684 2510 3239 4004 5413 6806 7966
709 2529 3246 4027 5493 6930 8085
775 2532 3256 4032 5675 6946 8164
835 2569 3373 4124 5677 7253 8329
838 2646 3383 4380 5734 7264 8407
087 2690 3392 5027 6068 7380 8527

8812
8962
9151
9598
9627
9735
9790
9805
9915
9934

Please check the results with relevent Official Government Gazatte

MORNING RESULT 03/04/2021



Muhammad Faheem 



